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Board Meeting Mid Year Report, ThoughtExchange, Timeline
ThoughtExchange Begins 

Student Engagement Begins 
Site Engagement with Site Facilitators Begins

DCAC Meeting LCAP 101 + ThoughtExchange
TALB Meeting LCAP 101 + ThoughtExchange
School Bulletin (aka, "Blue Bulletin") LCAP 101 + ThoughtExchange

DELAC Meeting  
Board Meeting
RSVP LCAP 101 + ThoughtExchange
EONA Meeting LCAP 101 + ThoughtExchange
DELAC Meeting LCAP 101 + ThoughtExchange
Board Meeting  
Sankofa Parent Village LCAP 101 + ThoughtExchange
DCAC Meeting  

Students Engagement Ends
ThoughtExchange Ends

Board Meeting Goals, TE results
DELAC Meeting Goals, TE results
DCAC Meeting Goals, TE results

Draft LCAP Posting & Opportunity for Community Feedback

Board Meeting Draft LCAP
DELAC Meeting Draft LCAP 
DCAC Meeting Draft LCAP

Draft 2 LCAP Posting & Opportunity for Community Feedback

DELAC Meeting Draft 2 LCAP Questions
Board Meeting LCAP & Budget Public Hearing
DCAC Meeting Draft 2 and LCAP Questions

Issue Community Report
Board Meeting LCAP & Budget Approval

: Board, DCAC & DELAC;

will be provided via email to educational partners, including labor partners, community
groups, parent groups, students and staff.

will be posted and links shared to inform about the process and highlight work.

LCAP Engagement Timeline

February Theme
21
22
22
22
22
27

March Theme
5
6
7

12
19
20
27
28
31
31

April Theme
17
23
25
26

May Theme
1

21
23
31

June Theme
4
5
6

14
18

Monthly Presentations: Board, DCAC & DELAC;  Monthly Communication Updates to Educational Partners
Video shorts will be posted and links shared to inform about the process and highlight work.

Monthly Presentations

Monthly Targeted Comms 

Video shorts 

Presentations by Invitation: CAC, EONA, Sankofa, Facilitators (MS Parents), BSU/YBS, CFJ, Principals, RSVP,
FLI (Elem Parents), TALB, CSEA


